	JEDI-1020
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO	
MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES	40: 10 000

Submit this notice in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent before the work specified is to begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, or the rejection by the Commission or agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be followed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of notice by checking below:

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST CASING SHUT-OFF	5-1/2	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR CHEMICALLY TREAT WELL	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS		NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR OTHERWISE ALTER CASING	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPAIR WELL		NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG WELL	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DEEPEN WELL			
	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>

Hobbs N Place

November 16, 1949 Date

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,

Santa Fe, New Mexico.

Gentlemen:

Form (C1102)

Following is a notice of intention to	do certain work as described	below at	the J. H. Janda	<u>uTu</u>
Gulf Oil Corporation	J. H. Janda	иТи	Well No1	in NW SE NE
Company or Operator	Lease			
of Sec2, T23S	<u>, r. 365</u> , n. m. p.	. M.,	Langlie-Mattix	Field.
Lea	County.			

FULL DETAILS OF PROPOSED PLAN OF WORK FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE COMMISSION

On November 15, 1949, ran 94 joints of new $5\frac{1}{2}$ " OD 14# 8 rnd thd. H-40 Range 2 SS casing, with $5\frac{1}{2}$ " Halliburton D.V. tool spaced at 1420' with two $5\frac{1}{2}$ " Baker casing centralizers spaced at 2996 and 2932'.Tallies 2990', H-10', set at 3000'. Cemented 1st stage with 250 sax of 2% Howcogel and 125 sax common Portland bulk cement. Plug pumped to 2964'. Second stage, 125 sax common Portland bulk cement through D.V. tool, plug pumped to 1420'. Job started 12.30 AM and completed 6.05 AM.

Propose to drill plug and test shut off at 6.05 AM Hovember 17, 1949.

Approved, 19, 19	Guif Oil Corporation Company or Operator Operator			
	Position <u>B. J. Gallagher, District Sup</u> 't. Send communications regarding well to			
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,	Name . J. Gallagher			
By Roy markyaclish.	Address Box 1667			
Title	Hobbs, N.M.			
•				

• • A second sec second sec

•. •

• • • •

· · · · ·

.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSTRVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-1	02	
Supersede	8	C-128
Effective	1-	1-65

		All distances must be f	rom the outer boundaries	of the Section.	
Operator			Lease	·	Well No.
Gulf 011 Co	rporation Section	Toursello	J. F. Janda		1
Unit Letter	Section 2	Township 23-S	Range 36 - P	County	
Actual Footage Loc	L	23-3	<u>36-E</u>	Lea	
1650 Ground Level Elev.	feet from the NO Producing Fo		990	feet from the East	line Dedicated Acreage;
3452'	-	Seven Rivers	Jalmat Gas		332.64 Acres
1. Outline th	e acreage dedic	ated to the subject we	ell by colored pencil	l or hachure marks on th	he plat below.
	aan one lease is nd royalty).	a dedicated to the well	l, outline each and i	dentify the ownership t	hereof (both as to working
		different ownership is a unitization, force-pooli		l, have the interests of	all owners been consoli-
Yes	No If a	answer is "yes," type o	f consolidation		
this form i	f necessary.)		-		ated. (Use reverse side of
		e) or until a non-standar	d unit, eliminating s		umunitization, unitization, a approved by the Commis-
	······································	<u>NSP-928</u>			
	9 2 1 1 1			tained he best of m 2. Name K. J. E Position Area En Company Gulf Of Date	certify that the information con- cerein is true and complete to the by knowledge and belief. Breazeale agineer Corporation ber 12, 1973
*	 			shown on notes of under my is true o knowledg	certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field actual surveys made by me or supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my te and belief.
				Date Survey Registered and/or Lan	Professional Engineer
0 330 660	90 1820 1650 1	980, 231C 2640 2000	1500 1000	50Q. 0	No.

Form C-.28 Revised 5/1/57

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A.			Date October 19, 1959
Cperator Gulf Oil Corporatio	a Leas	se J. T. Janda	NET-I 25
Well No. Unit Letter Located 1650 Feet From County G.	Section 2	Township 990 Fe	23-8 Range 36-8 NMPA et From Met. Line
 Name of Producing Formation y 1. Is the Operator the only o Yes No 2. If the answer to question consolidated by communitiz 	owner* in the dedi one is "no," have cation agreement o	Pool cated acreage o the interests	utlined on the plat below?
"yes," Type of Consolidati 3. If the answer to question below:		; all the owners	and their respective interests
Owner		Land Des	<u>cription</u>
Section B			
	Janda "I"	 	This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Gulf Oil Corporation (Operator) Chepresentative) P. O. Box 669 Rowell, New Mex.co Address This is to certify that the well location shown on the
			plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Registered Professional
0 330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310	ziono ziono 1500 Ctions for comple		Engineer and/or Land Survey Certificate No

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETION:

- 1. Operator shall furnish and certify to the information called for in Section A.
- 2. Operator shall outline the dedicated acreage for both oil and gas wells on the plat in Section B.
- 3. A registered professional engineer or land surveyor registered in the State of New Mexico or approved by the Commission shall show on the plat the location of the well and certify this information in the space provided.
- 4. All distances shown on the plat must be from the outer boundaries of Section.
- 5. If additional space is needed for listing owners and their respective interests as required in question 3, Section A, please use space below

* "Owner" means the person who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or for himself and another. (65-3-29 (e) NMSA 1953 Comp.)



Name of Producing Formation Yates-Seven Rivers Pool Langmat Gas

No. Acres Dedicated to the Well 166.32

SECTION2	TOWNSH	235	_ RANGE	36 E
	and the second			
				2007 Jack
				Contraction of the
× ×2			1650' -	
			💢 1 990' —	X
"Per de la companya d				
				- - -
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e				

I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge. Name \mathcal{U} \mathcal{V} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{V} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{V} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{V} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{I}

^{) _} - Gas Well Red - Lease Line

Blue - Acreage Dedicated

Position	Div	rision	Gas	Engine	er	
Represen						-
Address				the second s		Texas

ţ

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Is this gas well a dual completion? Yes No χ

 If the answer to Question 1 is Yes, are there any other dually completed wells within the dedicated acreage? Yes _____ No ___ χ

A separate plat must be filed for each gas well, outlining the area dedicated to such well and showing the location of all other wells (oil and gas) within the outlined area.

Mail in duplicate to the district office for the district in which the well is located.